Government plan to implement the recommendations of the Truth,

GAMBIA

Reconciliation and Reparations Commission (2023-2027)

THEME

Soldiers With A Difference
November 11, 1994 Attempted Coup
The Unlawful Killing Of Koro Ceesay
The Convoy Of The President
Student Demonstration

Attack On Political Opponents
Attack On Media

Attack On Religious Freedoms

The Junglers - Unlawful Killings,
Torture, And Other Human Rights
Violations

The President’s Alternative Treatment
Programme

Sexual Gender Based Violence
President’s Witch Hunt Exercise
Enforced Disappearance

The Killing Of The West African
Migrants

Institutional Hearings: Prisons

Institutional Hearings: Justice Sector
Entities

Reparations

Reconciliation

Memorialisation

National Human Rights Commission

Cross Cutting Activities
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IMPLEMENTATION PERIOD
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PLANNED BUDGET

$195,000
$370,000
$500,000
$150,000
$2,600,000
$230,000
$335,000
$1,650,000

$235,000

$5,500,555

$4,040,000
$185,000
$525,000

$165,000

$4,475,000

$4,535,000

$55,915,000
$425,000
$240,000
$575,000

$65,620,000



