GAMBIA

Government plan to implement the recommendations of the Truth, Reconciliation and Reparations Commission (2023-2027)

тнеме	IMPLEMENTATION PERIOD	PLANNED BUDGET
Soldiers With A Difference	2023-2027	\$195,000
November 11, 1994 Attempted Coup	2023-2027	\$370,000
The Unlawful Killing Of Koro Ceesay	2023-2027	\$500,000
The Convoy Of The President	2023	\$150,000
Student Demonstration	2023-2027	\$2,600,000
Attack On Political Opponents	2023-2027	\$230,000
Attack On Media	2023-2027	\$335,000
Attack On Religious Freedoms	2023-2027	\$1,650,000
The Junglers - Unlawful Killings, Torture, And Other Human Rights Violations	2023-2027	\$235,000
The President's Alternative Treatment Programme	2023-2027	\$5,500,555
Sexual Gender Based Violence	2023-2027	\$4,040,000
President's Witch Hunt Exercise	2023-2027	\$185,000
Enforced Disappearance	2023-2027	\$525,000
The Killing Of The West African Migrants	2023-2027	\$165,000
Institutional Hearings: Prisons	2023-2027	\$4,475,000
Institutional Hearings: Justice Sector Entities	2023-2026	\$4,535,000
Reparations	2023-2027	\$55,915,000
Reconciliation	2023-2027	\$425,000
Memorialisation	2023	\$240,000
National Human Rights Commission	2023-2024	\$575,000
Cross Cutting Activities	2023-2027	\$65,620,000

By Mariam Sankanu for © JusticeInfo.net